
CORNER ^ROOK

BI-WEEKLY REPORT

(Building Permits)

Date Ran.qeU8-Jun-23 - 1-Jul-23

CITY OF CORNER BROOK
Building Inspection Office

Development & Planning Division, City Hall

5 Park StCorner Brook, NLA2H 2Y8, (709)-637-1500

Date Isued Property Owner Permit # Roll # & Location Parcel ID Description of Work

Full / Partial /
Compliance Est. Value

1. 22-Jun-23 BP2023-0056 1200-0445-0-0050-

4A Herald Avenue

046347 ASSEMBLY-CATERING
SIGN

Full $25,000.001

2. 26-Jun-23 BP2023-0141 1200-0342-0-1240-

124 FillatreAve, Corner Brook

, Newfoundland and Labrador,

A2H 7T1

198227 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - SITEWORK

Full $10,000.001

3. 20-Jun-23 BP2023-0175 1200-0948-0-0270-

52 Webster Place

050354 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - ACCESSORY
BUILDING

Full $5,000.001

4. 26-Jun-23 BP2023-0182 1200-0791-1-0110-

13 Rivervale Road

049253 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

Full $5,000.00]

5. 21-Jun-23 BP2023-0185 1200-0905-1-0280

27 Union Street

049949 MERCHANTILE - SHOP/STOR
E - SITEWORK

Full $9,800.001

6. 19-Jun-23 BP2023-0189 1200-0664-0-0060

18 Park Street

048101 ASSEMBLY-CATERING -
PATIO/DECK/STAIRS

Full $20,000.001

7. 19-Jun-23 BP2023-0190 1200-0563-0-0020 -

2 Marshall Crescent

047361 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - ACCESSORY
BUILDING

Full $15,000.001

8. 19-Jun-23 BP2023-0191 1200-0973-0-0020

4 Willow Avenue

050793 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ACCESSORY
BUILDING

Full $750.001

9. 19-Jun-23 BP2023-0192 1200-0828-0-0040

4 Silver Street

049461 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

Full $3,500.001

10. 22-Jun-23 BP2023-0193 1200-0314-1-0540-

127 Elizabeth Street

045159 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - DRIVEWAY

Full $500.001

11. 22-Jun-23 BP2023-0194 1200-0314-1-0530-

125 Elizabeth Street

045158 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-RETAINING
WALL

Full $50.001
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Date Isued

12. 19-Jun-23

13. 20-Jun-23

14. 20-Jun-23

15. 21-Jun-23

16. 23-Jun-23

17. 23-Jun-23

18. 21-Jun-23

19. 21-Jun-23

20. 26-Jun-23

21. 27-Jun-23

22. 30-Jun-23

23. 28-Jun-23

•roperty Owner Permit #

BP2023-0197

BP2023-0200

BP2023-0201

BP2023-0202

BP2023-0203

BP2023-0205

BP2023-0207

BP2023-0208

BP2023-0210

BP2023-0212

BP2023-0215

BP2023-0216

Roll # & Location

1200-0428-1-0250-

25 Hann Crescent

1200-0527-0-0140-

22 Lears Road

1200-0185-0.0990-

140 Clarence Street

1200-0007-1-0190-

29 Aliens Road

1200-0948-0-0105-

16 Webster Place

1200-0961-0-0040-

WestviewAve, Corner Brook,

Newfoundland and Labrador, A

2H3B7

1200-0219-1-0200-

31 Coronation Street

1200-0225-0-0180-

32 Country Road

1200-0664-0-0060-

18 Park Street

1200-0102-1-0150-

23 Broadway

1200-0334-1-0030-

5 Farmdale Road

1200-0185-0-0950-

124 Clarence Street

'arcel ID

'01968

)47017

)43915

342488

343033

350622

344178

344215

048101

043116

045325

043911

Description of Work

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - DEMOLITION

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

ASSEMBLY-CATERING -
ALTERATION

MERCHANTILE - SHOP/STOR
E-ALTERATION

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ACCESSORY
BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

Full/Partial/
Compliance

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Est. Value

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$1,200.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$70,000.00

$9,300.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$12,OOO.OC

$1,OOO.OC

$500.0C
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Date Isued Property Owner Permit # Roll # & Location Parcel ID

NUMBER OF PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS REPORT: 23
NUMBER OF OCCUPANCY PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS PERIOD:

Full / Partial /

Description of Work I Compliance | Est. Value

s: $231,600.00

rtial Permits:

BUILDING INSPECTC
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